
65 SX <2008><EU><6003H6>
FRAME

4753

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 4610300120030 FRAME 65 SX ''MD6R'' bl. 20 1.00

2 46103002044 SUB FRAME 65 SX 2002 1.00

3 58711054050 METAMOLL FOR BATTERY BRACKET 2.00

4 54606004000 PLUG 37MM 2.00

5 0017060203 EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6 MXC, EXC 2.00

7 0934080003 Hexagon nut DIN934 M8 2.00

8 54610052000 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X20 WS=6 2.00

9 54510052100 SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X26 WS=6 2.00

10 0934080006 HEXAGON NUT DIN 934 M8 2.00

11 0125080003 washer DIN 125 A -8.4 2.00

12 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 2.00

13 59001037000 SPECIAL SCREW M8X26 WS=10 2.00

15 0931080805 HH SCREW DIN 931 M8X80 10.9 2.00

20 50203053000 CHAIN ROLL D=30MM 1.00



21 74003021000 BUSHING 8.2 X 12 X 6 1.00

22 0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 2.00

23 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 2.00

25* 0025080306 HH collar screw M8x30 1.00

27 4610304013390A FOOTPEG L.+R. CPL. 65 SX 03 0.00

28 54803044000 PIN FOR FOOT PED 51.5X9.8 MM FE 2.00

29 54603041000 FOOTREST SPRING L/S & R/S 2.00

30 0125100003 washer DIN 125 A 10.5 ONLY FOR 640 DUKE 2.00

31 0094032253 PIN DIN0094-3,2X25 STEEL 2.00

32 5460304010090 FOOT PED L/S SILVER '98 1.00

33 59003041050 FOOT PED R/S EXC SILVER 2000 MXC, EXC RACING 1.00

40 50303002182 PLUG-IN CAP SW14 99 CURTAIL 2.00

41* 54603048100 clip nut M6 1.00

42* 46103096000 CHAIN GUARD 08 1.00

43* 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00

44* 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00
* = New part


